

BRAVO GELATO

00850040949810 - STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE HALF PINT

MADE WITH REAL STRAWBERRIES AND CHEESECAKE BITES



MARKETING

MADE WITH REAL STRAWBERRIES
AND CHEESECAKE BITES

Nutrition Facts

Servings per container	4 OZ
Serving Size	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5 g	6%
Saturated Fat 3.5 g	18%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 20 mg	7%
Sodium 60 mg	3%
Total Carbohydrates 19 g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Total Sugars 8 g	
Includes Added Sugars	%
Protein 3 g	
Vitamin D	%
Calcium	0%
Iron	0%
Potassium	%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	GTIN	Pack Description
00850040949810	00850040949810	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
BRAVO GELATO	BRAVO GELATO	Desserts (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
8 ONZ	8.0 ONZ	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping					
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Storage Temp From/To
3.25 INH	3 INH	3.5 INH	14 INQ	12x3	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared';
30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not
Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- | | |
|-------------|----------------|
| Milk - C | Peanuts - NI |
| Eggs - C | Tree Nuts - NI |
| Soy - NI | Fish - NI |
| Wheat - NI | Shellfish - NI |
| Sesame - NI | |

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

STORE AT -10 DEGREES FAHRENHEIT

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

4 OZ

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

MADE IN SMALL BATCH FREEZER

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: WATER, CREAM, SUGAR, SKIM MILK POWDER, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, EGG YOLKS, CELLULOSE GUM, GUM, CARRAGEENAN, STANDARDIZED DEXTROSE, SUGAR, DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, SKIMMED QUARK POWDER, FULLY HYDROGENATED COCONUT OIL, NONFAT MILK, YOGURT, CITRIC ACID, DRIED GLUCOSE SYRUP, RICE STARCH, GUAR GUM, LACTIC ACID ESTERS OF MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS, CASEINATE (MILK), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS, PROPANE-1, 2-DIOL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, LOCUST BEAN GUM, STRAWBERRIES, KEEBLER GRAHAM CRACKER CRUMBS, SUGAR, DEXTROSE, FREEZE-DRIED STRAWBERRIES, STRAWBERRY POWDER, ACACIA GUM, WHEAT MALTODEXTRINS**, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ESTERS, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, GUAR GUM, RICE STARCH, VEGETABLE EXTRACTS (POTATO), MALIC ACID, CARRAGEENAN, BETA-CAROTENE (COLOR), CARBOXYMETHYLCELLULOSE, LOCUST BEAN GUM, FLAVOR

MORE INFORMATION